200
S
ta
n
d
a
rd
 S

V (dc)
V
I (max)
A
V (dc)
V
I (max)
A
Pri
Ω
Bias
Ω
Sec1&2
Ω
Pri:Sec Pri:Bias
POE03-033 3 36-72 0,40 3,3 0,91 310 1,48 3,70 0,090 4,0 1:0,19 1:0,70 EP7
POE03-050 3 36-72 0,40 5,0 0,6 310 1,48 3,70 0,180 3,0 1:0,28 1:0,70 EP7
POE03-120 3 36-72 0,40 12 0,25 310 1,48 3,70 0,970 2,8 1:0,70 1:0,70 EP7
POE07-033 7 36-72 0,85 3,3 2,12 155 0,54 2 0,045 3,5 1:0,19 1:0,667 EP10
POE07-050 7 36-72 0,85 5,0 1,4 155 0,54 2 0,073 3,0 1:0,262 1:0,667 EP10
POE07-120 7 36-72 0,85 12 0,6 155 0,54 2 0,500 2,0 1:0,667 1:0,667 EP10
POE13-033 13 36-72 1,3 3,3 4 127 0,29 0,37 0,021 1,30 1:0,166 1:0,50 EP13
POE13-050 13 36-72 1,3 5,0 2,6 127 0,25 0,37 0,039 1,60 1:0,25 1:0,50 EP13
POE13-120 13 36-72 1,2 12 1,08 127 0,26 0,37 0,150 1,20 1:0,50 1:0,50 EP13
POE13-195 13 36-72 1,0 19,5 0,67 127 0,25 0,37 0,210 1,15 1:0,567 1:0,50 EP13
POE13-240 13 36-72 1,0 24 0,54 127 0,25 0,37 0,300 1,10 1:0,667 1:0,50 EP13
POE
Transformers for 3W, 7W and 13W applications
POE13
POE03, POE07